

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF INCOME

	The years ended March 31			
	YEN (millions)		(A)/(B) X100 (%)	U.S. DOLLARS (millions)
	2005 (A)	2004 (B)		2005
Revenues	9,027,043	8,632,450	105	84,365
Cost of sales	6,961,270	6,710,154	104	65,059
Selling, general and administrative expenses	1,786,718	1,737,433	103	16,698
Operating income	279,055	184,863	151	2,608
Other income	86,408	161,170	54	808
(Interest and dividends)	19,384	19,160	101	181
(Other)	67,024	142,010	47	627
Other deductions	100,957	108,884	93	944
(Interest charges)	29,057	30,855	94	272
(Other)	71,900	78,029	92	672
Income before income taxes and minority interests	264,506	237,149	112	2,472
Income taxes	149,990	198,655	76	1,402
Income before minority interests	114,516	38,494	297	1,070
Minority interests	63,020	22,618	279	589
Net income	51,496	15,876	324	481